Date
Course
Weather

Friday, November 27, 2020
Neshanic Valley (R/M) (69.5 /129)
Cloudy Hi 50s

Bruce wins by 2 over Petro with a steady front and back. 4 pots were won outright while more than half the field has

one birdie. Even though the temps were close to 60 very cloudy and just enough wind to make it feel cold especially

on the back nine. This was the first FATT tournament in probably 5 years or more. Congrats to Min for winning closest]
to the pin on the 4th hole on Ridge nice payday at $5 per man. Thanks to Ron JR for suggesting it and bringing the
tape measure.

Position

Name Gross
Rapp
Petronchak
Babetski
Jeffries
Connors
Bylina
Newport
Perry, D.
Ceglia, Jr
Minutello
Grote
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86
92
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35
31
41
39
37
40
37
38
45
39

35
36
43
33
35
38
37
40
42
37
46

69
71
74
74
74
75
77
77
80
82
85
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11
13
16

Total
Win/Loss

$46.55
$19.15
$14.95
$11.30
($0.95)
($2.65)
($19.00)
($19.00)
($20.00)
($8.70)
($22.00)

NASSAUS

Front 9

Back 9

POTS

Birdies

Net Birdies

Net Eagles
Greenies

Sandys

Par3's-G
Par3's-N
Eagles

1st
2nd

Ist
2nd

31 Babetski
34 Rapp

33 Jeffries

35 Rapp Connors

1 Rapp Petronchak Babetski Jeffries Connors
7 Rapp
1 Rapp Babetski
3 Bylina

Minutello

1 Petronchak

13 Rapp Petronchak Bylina Minutello
8 Minutello

0

Minutello



