Date Friday, November 27, 2020 Course Neshanic Valley (R/M) (69.5 /129)

Weather Cloudy Hi 50s

Bruce wins by 2 over Petro with a steady front and back. 4 pots were won outright while more than half the field has one birdie. Even though the temps were close to 60 very cloudy and just enough wind to make it feel cold especially on the back nine. This was the first FATT tournament in probably 5 years or more. Congrats to Min for winning closest to the pin on the 4th hole on Ridge nice payday at \$5 per man. Thanks to Ron JR for suggesting it and bringing the tape measure.

				Front	Back	:	Strokes		Total
Position	Name	Gross	Equity	Nine	Nine	Net	Behind	,	Win/Loss
1	Rapp	87		0	34	35	69		\$46.55
2	Petronchak	79	)	0	35	36	71	2	\$19.15
3	Babetski	92		0	31	43	74	5	\$14.95
3	Jeffries	86	i	0	41	33	74	5	\$11.30
3	Connors	81		0	39	35	74	5	(\$0.95)
6	Bylina	83		0	37	38	75	6	(\$2.65)
7	Newport	86	i	0	40	37	77	8	(\$19.00)
7	Perry, D.	92		0	37	40	77	8	(\$19.00)
9	Ceglia, Jr	93		0	38	42	80	11	(\$20.00)
10	Minutello	107		0	45	37	82	13	(\$8.70)
11	Grote	102		0	39	46	85	16	(\$22.00)

NASSAUS								
Front 9	1st 2nd		Babetski Rapp					
Back 9	1st 2nd		Jeffries Rapp	Connors	l			
POTS								
Birdies Net Birdies			Rapp Rapp	Petronchak	Babetski	Jeffries	Connors	Minutello
Net Eagles Greenies		1	Rapp Bylina	Babetski	Minutello			
Sandys		1	Petronchak					
Par 3's - G Par 3's - N Eagles			Rapp Minutello	Petronchak	Bylina	Minutello		